Bib
99
114
86
88
103
98
62
101
63
59
87
77
84
125

91

116
122
65
66

79

73
81

83
11
82
106

113

74
72
96
110
97

89

104
69
92
112
105
67
80
78
90
60
120
121

85

100

LastName
GIUDITTA
DAINIS
NIKOLAOS
JEAN
CHRISTINA
DALIBOR
CHARLET
EMMANOUIL
CHARLET
FREDERIC
JAKUB
KONSTANTINA
ALEXANDROS
LUDOVIC

CHRISOSTOMO
S

NATHALIE
SANDRINE
ANGELOS
VLACHOS

XPHXTOX

ALBERTO
HRA

SPIROS
BARTOSZ
ANASTASIA
NAT

MICHAEL

GERASIMOS
SPYRIDON

SPIROS

ROBERT
WAYNE

PIOTR
NICOLE

MARK

THIBAUD
IOANNIS
VASILEIOS
OLGA
PAUL
BABIS
MARINA
POULIMENOS
ANAPEAZ
VIRGINIE
BRIGITTE
DIDIER

SERGIY

CHARRIS

FirstName
TURINI
LIMANANS
GIANNOPOULOS
HERAUD
MAYER
ALEKSIC
THOMAS
PETRAKIS
EMILIE
CORFA
BIERNAT
FAKIOLA
GIOTIS
GEAY

STELLAS

COUTAS
SACCAULT
BOLOVINOS
SPIRIDON

TATTANIAHZ

GATTO
VINIU

SPINGOS

TOPORKIEWICZ

GKIKA
DOMAZETOVIC

HERNANDEZ

WILDMAN

LYKISSAS
ZARIFIS
DICKSON
SOJKOWSKI
CONTOGIORGI

ROUSE

ROBERT
REVIS
LOUKANARIS
MALOLETNIKOVA
AARTS
POULIASIS
MORAITI
ANTONIS
KONZTANTHZ
BONNOT
ABRARD
ABRARD

MACHULIN

MANOUSSIS

FINISH TIME Sex

4:55:00 FEMALE
5:03:00 MALE
5:16:00 MALE
5:32:59 MALE
5:45:10 FEMALE
6:08:47 MALE
6:31:17 MALE
6:32:06 MALE
6:32:40 FEMALE
6:34:54 MALE
7:00:21 MALE
7:05:56 FEMALE
7:15:28 MALE
7:23:31 MALE
7:28:56 MALE
7:31:05 FEMALE
7:32:32 FEMALE
7:33:20 MALE
7:36:45 MALE
7:37:19 MALE
7:37:19 MALE
7:37:54 FEMALE
7:37:54 MALE
7:41:35 MALE
7:44:11 FEMALE
7:47:24 MALE
8:01:12 MALE
8:02:54 MALE
8:02:54 MALE
8:03:09 MALE
8:03:09 MALE
8:03:09 FEMALE
8:03:27 MALE
8:12:25 MALE
8:15:38 MALE
8:17:48 MALE
8:20:15 FEMALE
8:20:27 MALE
8:25:10 MALE
8:31:16 FEMALE
8:31:34 MALE
8:32:15 MALE
8:35:35 FEMALE
8:43:35 FEMALE
8:43:35 MALE
8:53:07 MALE
9:31:34 MALE

Club
TEAM HOKA/KARPOS
RIEKSTI

TRAIL TEAM / THE RUNNERS PROJECT

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
VTT BANATSKA LISICA

WISELKA

RAFINA RUNNERS

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ZYAANOIrOz APOMEQN YTEIAZ
OEZZAAONIKHZ

INDEPENDENT
MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU TEAM

QUALITYFRUIT CENTER AND FOOD
LOGISTICS & KOURKOURIKIS TEAM

TRAIL IS OUR WAY

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

CORFU MOUNTAIN TRAIL
INDEPENDENT

4FUN TRIATHLON
INDEPENDENT

CAP BOLLENE
CORFU MOUNTAIN TRAIL
MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT

TEAM CRIMEA

IRUN MAGAZINE \\ BALIOTIS NATURE
TRAIL

Category
WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN

WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR I
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN
MEN

MEN SENIOR Il

MEN SENIOR Il
WOMEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR
MEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN

WOMEN

MEN SENIOR

MEN

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN

MEN SENIOR I
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR I

MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

Country
Italy
Latvia
Greece
France
Germany
Serbia
France
Greece
France
France
Poland
Greece
Greece
France

Greece

France
France
Greece
Greece

Greece

Italy
Greece

Greece
Poland
Greece

Greece

United
States of
America

Greece

Greece

United
Kingdom

Poland

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom
France
Greece
Greece
Latvia
Netherlands
Greece
Netherlands
Greece
Greece
France
France
France
United
Kingdom

Greece



Bib
70
93
94
68
402
403
71
115
118
64
123
119
95
107
102
76
117
124

109

61
108

LastName
DIMITRIS
EMMA
ANTONIS
OLGA
MICHEL
2MNYPIAQN
YANNIS
CORINNE
SEVERINE
GEORGE
ROMAIN
CHRISTOPHE
GEORGIOS
CRISTINA
DAWID
NENAD
PATRICE
PASCAL

ANDRE

MORGAN
MIRELA

FirstName
MICHALOPOULOS
FELL
ASPREAS
KOUTSOUKALI
BRETEAU
NTAKOYAAX
GONGAKIS
LACROIX
HILTCHER
TROUSAS
SCARDICCHIO
BOUIS
PSILOUDIS
PALIC TOMA
PETROW
PATAKI
LE GLAUNEC
ROBERT

BESANT

BONNOT
HOTEA

FINISH TIME Sex

10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

Club
MY PACE TRIATHLON COACHING

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS

INDEPENDENT
MEAIANA AAKKA ZOYAI

INDEPENDENT

BIEGIEM NA RYBY / DREAM RUN

Category

MEN

WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN

MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR Il

MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR

Country
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
France
Greece
Greece
France
France
Greece
France
France
Greece

Romania
Poland
Serbia
France
France

United
Kingdom

France
Greece



